

Court No. - 51

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 6720 of 1978

Petitioner :- Smt. Jay Kalli

Respondent :- Hari Shanker

Counsel for Petitioner :- A.N.Bhargava,R.K.
Pandey,R.K.Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

At the request of Sri R.K. Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner, the case is adjourned for the day.

Place this case in the week commencing 26.09.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 22.8.2022

SKT/-